CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS03209610 CAS544 $7.40
CAS03212810 CAS545 $9.20
CAS03216010 CAS546 $12.85
CAS03222410 CAS547 $17.25
CAS03228810 CAS548 $23.20
CAS03235210 CAS124 $35.20
CAS03244810 CAS126 $38.40
CAS03209604 CAS677 $9.65
CAS03212804 CAS679 $11.95
CAS03216004 CAS681 $16.70
CAS03222404 CAS683 $22.50
CAS03228804 CAS685 $30.25
CAS03235204 CAS687 $45.80
CAS03244804 CAS689 $49.95
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
PLANAR 12MM 96mm Handle Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 12MM 128mm Handle Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 12MM 160mm Handle Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 12MM 224mm Handle Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 12MM 288mm Handle Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 12MM 352mm Handle Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 12MM 448mm Handle Brushed Nickel
PLANAR 12MM 96mm Handle Matt Black
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
PLANAR 12MM 128mm Handle Matt Black
PLANAR 12MM 160mm Handle Matt Black
PLANAR 12MM 224mm Handle Matt Black
PLANAR 12MM 288mm Handle Matt Black
PLANAR 12MM 352mm Handle Matt Black
PLANAR 12MM 448mm Handle Matt Black
PLANAR 12
Brushed Nickel Matt Black
CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS03209606 CAS678 $9.65
CAS03212806 CAS680 $11.95
CAS03216006 CAS682 $16.70
CAS03222406 CAS684 $22.50
CAS03228806 CAS686 $30.25
CAS03235206 CAS688 $45.80
CAS03244806 CAS690 $49.95
CAS03212807 CAS119 $21.00
CAS03216007 CAS120 $27.60
CAS03222407 CAS121 $35.25
CAS03228807 CAS122 $50.65
CAS03235207 CAS123 $60.30
CAS03244807 CAS125 $72.85
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
PLANAR 12MM 96mm Handle Polished Chrome
PLANAR 12MM 128mm Handle Polished Chrome
PLANAR 12MM 160mm Handle Polished Chrome
PLANAR 12MM 224mm Handle Polished Chrome
PLANAR 12MM 288mm Handle Polished Chrome
PLANAR 12MM 352mm Handle Polished Chrome
PLANAR 12MM 448mm Handle Polished Chrome
PLANAR 12MM 128mm Handle Satinless Steel
PLANAR 12MM 160mm Handle Satinless Steel
PLANAR 12MM 224mm Handle Satinless Steel
PLANAR 12MM 288mm Handle Satinless Steel
PLANAR 12MM 352mm Handle Satinless Steel
PLANAR 12MM 448mm Handle Satinless Steel
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
PLANAR 12
Polished Chrome Stainless Steel